
TV-10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa I etapp 
28.11.2017, Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall 

 
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid 
 
PV 50 m jooks 
1 Nikita Artsimovitšus 9.05.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 6.6 6.4 32 
2 Akim Muravjov 4.05.2004 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 7.0 6.7 30 
3 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 K-Järve Kesklinna PK 7.0 6.8 29 
4 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 6.9 6.9 28 
5 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 7.3 7.3 26,5 
5 Rihard Aga 22.01.2004 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 7.3 7.3 26,5 
7 Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.5  25 
8 Ravel Leisalu 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 7.6  23 
8 Otto Friedrich Matso 19.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.6  23 
8 Marc Matthias Vau 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 7.6  23 
11 Nikolas Lahno 21.07.2005 Tammiku Põhikool K-J 7.7  20,5 
11 Aleksandr Regentov 3.03.2005 Vanalinna Riigikool N. 7.7  20,5 
13 Aleksandr Zabornikov 15.03.2005 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 7.8  17,5 
13 Revo Luus 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 7.8  17,5 
13 Deniss Gorjunov 3.12.2004 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.8  17,5 
13 Renec Mattias Tomingas 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 7.8  17,5 
17 Daniil Vlasssenko 23.01.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 7.9  15 
18 Heiko Ärtis 22.12.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.0  14 
19 Andres Jaakson 25.07.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.1  12,5 
19 Anri Kaldma 20.03.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.1  12,5 
19 Andres Vassiljev 22.07.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 8.1  11 
22 Nikita Ljahhov 12.05.2005 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 8.3  10 
23 Egor Rogatšov 26.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.4  9 
24 Maksim Pavlov 8.02.2005 Soldino Gümnaasium 8.7  8 
25 Gaabriel Kaljurand 25.10.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 9.1  7 
 
PV kaugushüpe 
1 Nikita Artsimovitšus 9.05.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 5.50  32 
 5.50 5.24 x 5.16 5.17 5.18 
2 Viktor Morozov 13.03.2004 K-Järve Kesklinna PK 4.92  30 
 4.88 4.33 4.71 4.68 4.57 4.92 
3 Hanno Vesse Mihkelson 22.10.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 4.77  29 
 4.62 4.54 4.67 4.77 x x 
4 Rihard Aga 22.01.2004 Narva Kesklinna G 4.63  28 
 x 4.52 4.63 - - - 
5 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 4.29  27 
 x 4.04 4.29 4.28 4.12 3.02 
6 Marc Matthias Vau 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 4.19  26 
 4.05 4.05 x x 4.19 x 
7 Otto Friedrich Matso 19.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 4.03  25 
 x 4.03 3.97 x x 3.84 
8 Revo Luus 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 3.92  24 
 3.92 x x x x 3.73 
9 Anri Kaldma 20.03.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.91  23 
 3.91 x 3.74 
10 Heiko Ärtis 22.12.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.89  22 
 3.89 3.80 3.72 
11 Aleksandr Regentov 3.03.2005 Vanalinna Riigikool N. 3.89  21 
 3.78 3.46 3.89 
12 Andres Jaakson 25.07.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.89  20 
 3.19 x 3.89 
13 Deniss Gorjunov 3.12.2004 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.88  19 
 3.48 2.99 3.88 
 
 
 



14 Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.75  18 
 x 3.51 3.75 
15 Nikolas Lahno 21.07.2005 Tammiku Põhikool K-J 3.73  17 
 3.72 3.73 3.60 
16 Nikita Ljahhov 12.05.2005 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 3.73  16 
 3.72 x 3.73 
17 Renec Mattias Tomingas 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 3.66  15 
 x 3.66 x 
18 Andres Vassiljev 22.07.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.65  14 
 x 3.65 3.55 
19 Ravel Leisalu 2005 Toila Gümnaasium 3.49  13 
 x 3.49 x 
20 Aleksandr Zabornikov 15.03.2005 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 3.44  12 
 3.29 3.42 3.44 
21 Daniil Vlasssenko 23.01.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.27  11 
 x x 3.27 
22 Egor Rogatšov 26.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.03  10 
 3.03 2.72 2.75 
23 Maksim Pavlov 8.02.2005 Soldino Gümnaasium 3.02  9 
 2.57 3.02 x 
24 Gaabriel Kaljurand 25.10.2005 Sinimäe Põhikool 2.82  8 
 2.77 2.82 2.80 
 
PV teivashüpe 
1 Kaspar Käen 27.09.2005 Jõhvi Põhikool 2.45  32 
 1.95 2.15 2.25 2.35 2.45 2.55 
 0 0 0 0 0 XXX 
2 Mathias Mölder 15.05.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.85  30 
 1.35 1.55 1.65 2.75 1.85 1.95 
 0 0 XX0 X0 XX0 XXX 
 
PN 50 m jooks 
1 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 7.4 7.5 32 
2 Jaroslav Khlokhlov 4.06.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.2 8.0 30 
3 Joonas Nurgamaa 22.05.2007 Iisaku Gümnaasium 7.9 8.1 29 
4 Anton Kreisberg 19.05.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.1 8.3 28 
5 Maksim Klishin 4.01.2006 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.1 8.5 27 
6 Marko Tarassov 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 8.2 8.6 25,5 
6 Andres Kivimägi 14.11.2007 Iisaku Gümnaasium 8.2  25,5 
8 Kert Mölder 8.08.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.3  24 
9 Madis Mihkel Liiv 6.06.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.4  22 
9 Ivan Titov 23.06.2006 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 8.4  22 
9 Jan Ragnar Tomingas 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 8.4  22 
12 Georgi Getman 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 8.5  19,5 
12 Arseni Mihhailov 25.10.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.5  19,5 
14 Martin Taavet 30.11.2006 Järve Gümnaasium 8.6  17,5 
14 Aleksei Semitšev 29.11.2007 Jõhvi Veene Põhikool 8.6  17,5 
16 Jaagup Altoja 6.06.2006 Iisaku Gümnaasium 8.7  16 
17 Kristofer Virkus 2009. Toila Gümnaasium 8.8  14,5 
17 Sergei Belov 18.06.2008 Soldino Gümnaasium 8.8  14,5 
19 Semjon Mihhailtšenko 13.02.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.9  13 
20 Mortimer Tooming 8.06.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 9.0  12 
21 Aleksandr Timakin 30.09.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 9.1  9,5 
21 Maksim Krassovski 11.02.2007 Kannuka Kool Sil. 9.1  9,5 
21 Kirill Jegorov 23.02.2007 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 9.1  9,5 
21 Aleksander Aia 2009. Toila Gümnaasium 9.1  9,5 
25 Timur Tukkia 28.12.2008 Sinimäe Põhikool 9.3  7 
26 Pavel Aleksejev 10.12.2008 Kesklinna Gümn.Narva 9.4  6 
27 Vitali Kuznetsov 7.05.2007 Jõhvi Veene Põhikool 9.7  5 
 
 
 



PN kõrgushüpe 
1 Ivan Titov 23.06.2006 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 1.30  32 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 0 0 0 XX0 0 XX0 X0 XX- 
2 Savva Novikov 13.08.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.20  30 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25  
 0 X0 0 0 0 XXX 
3 Martin Taavet 30.11.2006 Järve Gümnaasium 1.20  29 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25  
 0 0 X0 X0 XX 0 XXX 
4 Mortimer Tooming 8.06.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.15  28 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 
 0 0 0 0 XXX 
5 Anton Kreisberg 19.05.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.10  27 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 
 0 X0 0 XXX 
6 Georgi Getman 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 1.10  26 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 
 0 X0 X0 XXX 
7 Jan Ragnar Tomingas 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 1.00  23,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
7 Marko Tarassov 2007. Toila Gümnaasium 1.00  23,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
7 Kert Mölder 8.08.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.00  23,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
7 Kristofer Virkus 2009. Toila Gümnaasium 1.00  23,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
11 Madis Mihkel Liiv 6.06.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.00  20,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 X0 XXX 
11 Joonas Nurgamaa 22.05.2007 Iisaku Gümnaasium 1.00  20,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 X0 XXX 
13 Kirill Jegorov 23.02.2007 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 0.90  17 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
13 Andres Kivimägi 14.11.2007 Iisaku Gümnaasium 0.90  17 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
13 Aleksei Semitšev 29.11.2007 Jõhvi Veene Põhikool 0.90  17 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
13 Maksim Krassovski 11.02.2007 Kannuka Kool Sil. 0.90  17 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
17 Vitali Kuznetsov 7.05.2007 Jõhvi Veene Põhikool 0.90  15 
 0.90 1.00 
 X0 XXX 
 Aleksander Aia 2009 Toila Gümnaasium NH 
 0.90 
 XXX 
 
TV 50 m jooks 
1 Anastassia Bogatõrjova 16.05.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 7.0 7.0 32 
2 Andra Kuusk 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.2 7.1 30 
3 Eva Martšenko 15.09.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 7.1 7.2 29 
4 Olesja Makarova 9.10.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 7.3 7.4 28 
5 Anfisa Koryagina 8.08.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 7.2 7.5 27 



6 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.3  26 
7 Anna Lis 18.09.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 7.4  25 
8 Anastassia Belaja 27.02.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 7.5  23,5 
8 Alina Ogurtsova 30.10.2005 Vanalinna Riigikool N. 7.5  23,5 
10 Marta Muravjova 4.05.2004 Kesklinna G. Narva 7.6  21 
10 Riti Marell Paal 16.10.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 7.6  21 
10 Annyka Priske 28.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 7.6  21 
13 Triinu Pikas 3.02.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.7  19 
14 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.8  15,5 
14 Milana Toffert 16.07.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 7.8  15,5 
14 Aleksandra Pavlova 10.05.2004 Tammiku Põhikool 7.8  15,5 
14 Anastassia Filippova 3.03.2004 Maleva Põhikool 7.8  15,5 
14 Alissa Saksina 10.02.2004 Kesklinna G. Narva 7.8  15,5 
14 Maria Karhanina 27.08.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 7.8  15,5 
20 Rebeka Šapovalov 29.09.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 7.9  10,5 
20 Eva Tjurina 14.01.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 7.9  10,5 
20 Ksenija Beljaeva 15.01.2005 Narva 6.Kool 7.9  10,5 
20 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 7.9  10,5 
24 Julia Kisseljova 6.01.2004 Kannuka Kool Sil. 8.0  7,5 
24 Eva Kurlenkova 21.06.2004 Narva Keeltelütseum 8.0  7,5 
26 Paula Sternhof 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 8.1  3,5 
26 Jekaterina Radšenko 11.11.2004 Narva 6.Kool 8.1  3,5 
26 Angelina Bržežinskaja 2.08.2005 Kannuka Kool Sil. 8.1  3,5 
26 Lii Maksimov 28.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.1  3,5 
26 Ksenija Zubar 27.06.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 8.1  3,5 
26 Angelina Saarepuu 15.08.2004 Kesklinna G. Narva 8.1  3,5 
32 Elisaveta Päll 2.02.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 8.2 
32 Malena Korosteljova 17.10.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 8.2 
34 Johanna Tartlan 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 8.3 
35 Gerda-Liisa Rosar 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.4 
36 Maria Hämäläinen 6.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 8.5 
36 Julia Stüf 6.04.2005 Tammiku Põhikool 8.5 
36 Anna Ašlapova 8.11.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 8.5 
39 Maria Gavrenkova 29.10.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 8.7 
39 Marta Hangina 8.03.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 8.7 
39 Daša Andreeva 2.05.2005 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 8.7 
42 Erika Bugrova 24.08.2005 Kannuka Kool Sil. 9.0 
43 Jekaterina Šaidurova 12.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 9.1 
 
TV kaugushüpe 
1 Anastassia Bogatõrjova 16.05.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 4.93  32 
 x 4.93 x 4.73 4.81 x 
2 Anfisa Koryagina 8.08.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 4.72  30 
 x 4.42 4.45 4.37 x 4.72 
3 Andra Kuusk 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 4.63  29 
 x 4.57 x x 4.63 4.45 
4 Anna Lis 18.09.2004 Ahtme Gümnaasium 4.50  28 
 x x 4.22 4.39 4.34 4.50 
5 Eva Martšenko 15.09.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 4.47  27 
 4.38 4.31 x 4.47 4.24 x 
6 Eva Tjurina 14.01.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 4.40  26 
 x 4.02 x 4.29 4.40 x 
7 Alina Ogurtsova 30.10.2005 Vanalinna Riigikool N. 4.24  25 
 x 4.07 4.01 4.07 4.06 4.24 
8 Anastassia Belaja 27.02.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 4.20  24 
 4.20 x x 3.87 x x 
9 Anastassia Filippova 3.03.2004 Maleva Põhikool 4.00  23 
 3.93 4.00 3.75 
10 Triinu Pikas 3.02.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium 4.00  22 
 x 4.00 x 
11 Kertu Purgats 8.04.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.93  21 
 x 3.85 3.93 



12 Olesja Makarova 9.10.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 3.89  20 
 3.45 3.47 3.89 
13 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.79  19 
 3.79 x x 
14 Riti Marell Paal 16.10.2005 Iisaku Gümnaasium 3.78  18 
 3.78 3.75 3.63 
15 Aleksandra Pavlova 10.05.2004 Tammiku Põhikool 3.77  17 
 3.77 3.55 x 
16 Eva Kurlenkova 21.06.2004 Narva Keeltelütseum 3.72  16 
 3.72 2.98 3.36 
17 Julia Kisseljova 6.01.2004 Kannuka Kool Sil. 3.67  15 
 3.67 3.61 3.46 
18 Elisaveta Päll 2.02.2004 Iisaku Gümnaasium 3.64  14 
 3.64 3.51 2.73 
19 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.61  13 
 3.60 3.54 3.61 
20 Ksenija Beljaeva 15.01.2005 Narva 6.Kool 3.61  12 
 3.61 3.20 3.48 
21 Johanna Tartlan 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 3.56  11 
 3.56 3.29 3.26 
22 Malena Korosteljova 17.10.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 3.53  10 
 3.45 3.49 3.53 
23 Paula Sternhof 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 3.49  9 
 x 2.95 3.49 
24 Anna Ašlapova 8.11.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 3.42  8 
 3.42 3.42 3.23 
25 Maria Karhanina 27.08.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 3.34  7 
 3.34 3.33 3.32 
26 Gerda-Liisa Rosar 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 3.34  6 
 3.34 2.90 3.11 
27 Milana Toffert 16.07.2004 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 3.32  5 
 2.47 3.26 3.32 
28 Angelina Saarepuu 15.08.2004 Kesklinna G. Narva 3.27  4 
 x 3.27 3.14 
29 Julia Stüf 6.04.2005 Tammiku Põhikool 3.26  3 
 x 3.26 x 
30 Polina Butrina 29.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 3.22  2 
 2.86 3.15 3.22 
31 Jekaterina Radšenko 11.11.2004 Narva 6.Kool 3.21  1 
 x 2.97 3.21 
32 Marta Hangina 8.03.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 3.18 
 3.18 2.96 3.05 
33 Rebeka Šapovalov 29.09.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 3.18 
 3.18 2.88 2.83 
34 Annyka Priske 28.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.12 
 2.96 3.12 2.63 
35 Daša Andreeva 2.05.2005 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 3.06 
 x 3.06 x 
36 Angelina Bržežinskaja 2.08.2005 Kannuka Kool Sil. 3.04 
 2.30 2.91 3.04 
37 Lii Maksimov 28.08.2004 Sinimäe Põhikool 3.00 
 2.70 3.00 2.70 
38 Alissa Saksina 10.02.2004 Kesklinna G. Narva 3.00 
 x 3.00 x 
39 Erika Bugrova 24.08.2005 Kannuka Kool Sil. 2.98 
 2.66 2.98 2.81 
40 Maria Hämäläinen 6.02.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 2.87 
 2.87 x x 
41 Ksenija Zubar 27.06.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 2.87 
 x 2.87 x 
42 Jekaterina Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 2.18 
 x x 2.18 



 
 Jekaterina Šaidurova 12.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool NM 
 x x x 
 Maria Gavrenkova 29.10.2005 Kesklinna PK K-Järve NM 
 x x x 
 
TV kuulitõuge 2 kg 
1 Jelena Antipova 28.02.2004 Narva 6.Kool 11.54  32 
 11.54 - 
2 Anastassia Belaja 27.02.2005 Kesklinna G. Narva 11.08  30 
 10.67 11.08 
3 Anastassia Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 9.74  29 
 9.72 9.74 
4 Kertu Purgats 8.04.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 9.07  28 
 9.07 - 
5 Triinu Pikas 3.02.2004 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.84  27 
 8.84 - 
6 Marlen Ööpik 23.02.2004 Jõhvi Põhikool 8.33  25,5 
 8.33 - 
6 Andra Kuusk 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.33  25,5 
 8.33 - 
8 Julia Kisseljova 6.01.2004 Kannuka Kool Sil. 8.12  24 
 8.12 7.94 
9 Jekaterina Šaidurova 12.06.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 7.53  23 
10 Paula Sternhof 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 7.40  22 
11 Johanna Tartlan 2005. Toila Gümnaasium 7.01  21 
12 Jekaterina Žitkova 6.12.2005 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 6.99  20 
13 Gerda-Liisa Rosar 22.11.2005 Avinurme Gümnaasium 6.35  19 
 
TN 50 m jooks 
1 Elina Jerjomenko 4.03.2007 Pähklimäe G Narva 7.6 7.3 32 
2 Karola Purgats 6.04.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 7.8 7.7 30 
3 Annabel Kruup 24.02.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 7.9 7.9 29 
4 Marina Rotševa 17.02.2006 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 8.0 8.1 27 
4 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 7.9 8.1 27 
4 Angeli Kaldma 25.04.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.0 8.1 27 
7 Irena Stankevitš 1.01.2007 Ahtme Gümnaasium 8.2  25 
8 Hanna Maria Peetsalu 31.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.3  24 
9 Olga Šumnova 6.02.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.4  22,5 
9 Leenu Männi 2006. Toila Gümnaasium 8.4  22,5 
11 Eleri Kilter 13.03.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 8.5  21 
12 Nele Kiik 31.12.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 8.6  19,5 
12 Liana Andreeva 3.05.2007 Kannuka Kool Sil. 8.6  19,5 
14 Vladislava Korenkova 17.12.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.7  17 
14 Juliana Korkiainen 24.05.2007 Sinimäe Põhikool 8.7  17 
14 Anneli Pihlak 5.02.2007 Kannuka Kool Sil. 8.7  17 
17 Carmen Mägi 2006. Toila Gümnaasium 8.8  13,5 
17 Ariadna Dikker 12.09.2006 Slaavi Gümnaasium 8.8  13,5 
17 Maria Belaja 27.06.2009 Kesklinna G Narva 8.8  13,5 
17 Tatjana Aleksejeva 6.02.2007 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 8.8  13,5 
21 Marja Skubneva 2007. Vanalinna Kool Sil. 9.0  11 
22 Angelina Hrissanfov 3.10.2006 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool 9.1  10 
23 Samanta Tsopp 22.04.2006 Sinimäe Põhikool 9.2  9 
24 Liza Gorbatšova 21.01.2008 Kannuka Kool Sil. 9.4  8 
25 Milana Mosjakina 16.02.2007 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 9.5  7 
26 Jaroslava Lazareva 18.12.2009 Kesklinna G Narva 10.3  6 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TN kõrgushüpe 
1 Karola Purgats 6.04.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.30  32 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 
 0 0 0 X0 X0 0 XX0 XXX 
2 Eleri Kilter 13.03.2006 Jõhvi Põhikool 1.25  30 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX 
3 Annabel Kruup 24.02.2006 Avinurme Gümnaasium 1.20  29 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 
 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX 
4 Marina Rotševa 17.02.2006 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 1.15  28 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 
 0 0 0 0 XXX 
5 Elina Jerjomenko 4.03.2007 Pähklimäe G Narva 1.15  27 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 1.20 
 0 0 X0 X0 XXX 
6 Leenu Männi 2006. Toila Gümnaasium 1.10  26 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 1.15 
 0 XX0 0 XXX 
7 Aleksandra Somova 3.02.2006 Pähklimäe G Narva 1.00  24,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
7 Anna Krivošei 19.01.2007 Kesklinna PK K-Järve 1.00  24,5 
 0.90 1.00 1.10 
 0 0 XXX 
9 Olga Šumnova 6.02.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 0.90  21 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
9 Angeli Kaldma 25.04.2008 Avinurme Gümnaasium 0.90  21 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
9 Carmen Mägi 2006. Toila Gümnaasium 0.90  21 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
9 Liza Gorbatšova 21.01.2008 Kannuka Kool Sil. 0.90  21 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
9 Nele Kiik 31.12.2007 Avinurme Gümnaasium 0.90  21 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 XXX 
14 Milana Mosjakina 16.02.2007 Vanalinna Kool Sil. 0.90  18 
 0.90 1.00 
 0 - 
 Ariadna Dikker 12.09.2006 Slaavi Gümnaasium NH 
 0.90 
 XXX 
 Angelina Hrissanfov 3.10.2006 Jõhvi Vene Põhikool NH 
 0.90 
 X - - 
 


